Position

Assistant Principal
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Counselor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary

Department

Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School

Dexter School

Total Wages

$115,942
$96,178
$92,416
$91,850
$91,640
$91,616
$91,553
$91,400
$89,772
$89,701
$89,386
$88,484
$87,572
$87,092
$85,949
$84,577
$84,014
$83,550
$83,526
$79,307
$75,762
$75,415
$73,413
$71,713
$70,278
$70,258
$68,348
$68,042
$66,849
$66,539

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,098
$29,129
$22,607
$22,547
$16,597
$24,159
$23,609
$21,786
$16,380
$26,403
$26,363
$26,380
$23,752
$16,114
$28,176
$25,918
$15,870
$25,917
$21,835
$21,426
$14,332
$22,615
$24,847
$20,711
$13,806
$13,815

$6,541
$13,569
$14,310
$13,469



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Counselor
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Custodian
Principal
Administrative Secretary
Custodian
Custodian
Custodian
Secretary |l
Teacher
Secretary |l
Health Clerk
Teacher

Teacher

Clerk Il

Teacher
Counselor Trainee
Custodian
Teacher

Teacher
Counselor Trainee
Custodian
Technology Aide
Noon-Duty Aides
Safety Aide

Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary

Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School

Dexter School

$65,194
$64,682
$64,487
$62,675
$60,513
$59,420
$58,108
$58,023
$56,406
$55,072
$53,872
$52,934
$47,268
$47,083
$46,898
$46,230
$45,933
$40,791
$35,897
$29,925
$17,990
$16,271
$13,141

$9,592

$9,159

$8,190

$7,296

$6,982

$4,016

$3,602

$2,822

$2,462

$13,420
$26,116
$13,190
$8,324
$12,879
$23,529
$19,538
$14,604
$12,429
$22,491
$6,076
$23,156
$22,386
$12,709
$18,614
$12,360
$4,264
$21,626
$17,307
$6,795
$3,345
$1,892
$4,547
$258
$5,962
$879
$648
$0
$7,339
$364
$0

$0



Safety Aide
Noon-Duty Aides
College Tutor
College Tutor
Noon-Duty Aides

Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary
Whittier City Elementary

Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School
Dexter School

Dexter School

$2,419
$2,156
$1,080
$640
$54

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



