Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assistant Principal		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$115,942	\$29,098
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$96,178	\$29,129
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$92,416	\$22,607
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$91,850	\$22,547
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$91,640	\$16,597
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$91,616	\$24,159
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$91,553	\$23,609
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$91,400	\$21,786
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$89,772	\$16,380
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$89,701	\$26,403
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$89,386	\$26,363
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$88,484	\$26,380
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$87,572	\$23,752
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$87,092	\$16,114
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$85,949	\$28,176
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$84,577	\$25,918
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$84,014	\$15,870
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$83,550	\$25,917
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$83,526	\$21,835
Counselor		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$79,307	\$21,426
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$75,762	\$14,332
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$75,415	\$22,615
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$73,413	\$24,847
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$71,713	\$20,711
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$70,278	\$13,806
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$70,258	\$13,815
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$68,348	\$6,541
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$68,042	\$13,569
Teacher		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$66,849	\$14,310
Counselor		Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$66,539	\$13,469

Safety Aide	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$2,462	\$0
Noon-Duty Aides	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$2,822	\$0
Technology Aide	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$3,602	\$364
Custodian	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$4,016	\$7,339
Counselor Trainee	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$6,982	\$0
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$7,296	\$648
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$8,190	\$879
Custodian	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$9,159	\$5,962
Counselor Trainee	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$9,592	\$258
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$13,141	\$4,547
Clerk II	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$16,271	\$1,892
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$17,990	\$3,345
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$29,925	\$6,795
Health Clerk	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$35,897	\$17,307
Secretary II	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$40,791	\$21,626
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$45,933	\$4,264
Secretary II	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$46,230	\$12,360
Custodian	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$46,898	\$18,614
Custodian	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$47,083	\$12,709
Custodian	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$47,268	\$22,386
Administrative Secretary	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$52,934	\$23,156
Principal	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$53,872	\$6,076
Custodian	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$55,072	\$22,491
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$56,406	\$12,429
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$58,023	\$14,604
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$58,108	\$19,538
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$59,420	\$23,529
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$60,513	\$12,879
Counselor	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$62,675	\$8,324
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$64,487	\$13,190
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$64,682	\$26,116
Teacher	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$65,194	\$13,420

Safety Aide	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$2,419	\$0
Noon-Duty Aides	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$2,156	\$0
College Tutor	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$1,080	\$0
College Tutor	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$640	\$0
Noon-Duty Aides	Whittier City Elementary	Dexter School	\$54	\$0